Zibulla & Sohn GmbH
M
ade in Germany
Raziol® Zibulla & Sohn GmbH
Lubricants
Contact Lubrication
Non-Contact Lubrication
Lubricants

Characteristics
• For manufacturing formed parts
from stainless steel, steel and
aluminium
• For formed parts with very sophisti-
cated shaping and part geometries
• Cost-effective, defined lubrica-
tion with Raziol high-performance
forming oils possible in conjunction
with Raziol application systems
such as roller lubricators or spray
systems
Application
Product Colour Viscosity at 40°C
[mm²/s] Application
CLF-65 E Amber 65 Stainless steel, steel, aluminium
CLF-100 E Amber 100 Stainless steel, steel, aluminium
CLF-150 E Amber 150 Stainless steel, steel, aluminium
CLF-200 E Amber 200 Stainless steel, steel, aluminium
CLF-260 E Amber 260 Stainless steel, steel, aluminium
CLF-400 E Amber 400 Stainless steel, steel, aluminium
CLF-700 E Amber 690 Stainless steel, steel, aluminium
Product overview of Raziol CLF-... E series
The above information on the application area is based on laboratory tests and practical experience. This
information does not relieve the user of the responsibility of testing the suitability of the lubricant for his